Our new email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

We are OPEN at
1626 Stittsville Main St.

~new~ title author section location store_price
~new~ Let's Play Football puzzle Linda Picken Board Gam¢FLOOR $7.00
~new~ Silence of the Valley 500 Piec Unknown Board Game¢FLOOR $5.00
~new~ Vintage Kellog's 1000 piece piUnknown Board Gam¢FLOOR $5.00
Billy Madison Adam Sandler,Norm MacDcBoard Gam¢FLOOR $3.00
Air Show 1000 piece puzzle Art Gallery Board Gam¢FLOOR $5.00
The Sound of Music (45th AnrChristopher Plummer,Julie ;Board Gam¢FLOOR $3.00
Toronto Skyline 500 piece puzEarth Friendly Board Gam¢FLOOR $4.00
Warehouse 13: Season 2 Eddie McClintock,Joanne KBoard Gam¢FLOOR $8.00
Identity Thief Jason Bateman,Melissa McBoard Gam¢FLOOR $3.00
National Lampoon's Animal HJohn Belushi,Tom Hulce = Board Gam¢FLOOR $4.00
PERCY JACKSON & THE OLLogan Lerman,Brandon T. .Board Gam¢FLOOR $3.00
Castle: Season 3 Nathan Fillion,Stana Katic,SBoard Gam¢FLOOR $8.00
Llttle India, Signapore 500 piePuzzler's Collection Board Game¢FLOOR $4.00
Dubrovnik Croatia 1500 Piece Ravensburger Board Gam¢FLOOR $7.00
10 Deluxe Puzzles Unknown Board Gam¢FLOOR $10.00
1000 piece puzzle Unknown Board Game¢FLOOR $4.00
1000 Piece Puzzle - Bengal TiUnknown Board Gam¢FLOOR $7.00
1000 Piece Puzzle - ReflectiorUnknown Board Gam¢FLOOR $4.00
1000 Piece Puzzle - Sydney CUnknown Board Gam¢FLOOR $7.00
1000 Piece Puzzle - Venice atUnknown Board Gam¢FLOOR $7.00
1000 piece tiger puzzle Unknown Board Gam¢FLOOR $4.00
3 DELUXE JIGSAW PUZZLE:
Mount Rushmore 23.5 X 15.5,Unknown Board Gam¢FLOOR $6.00
3D puzzle Unknown Board Gam¢FLOOR $3.00
500 piece jigsaw puzzle Unknown Board Game¢FLOOR $4.00
500 Piece Puzzle - Beautiful FUnknown Board Gam¢FLOOR $5.00
A Day in the Park 500 piece p Unknown Board Game¢FLOOR $4.00
AeroTrading Things...: Schitts Unknown Board Gam¢FLOOR $6.00
ANIMAL PUZZLE Unknown Board Gam¢FLOOR $5.00
Asian Rainforest Wildlife - 10CUnknown Board Gam¢FLOOR $6.00
Balderdash Unknown Board Gam¢FLOOR $5.00
Berner Mittelland, Switzerland Unknown Board Gam¢FLOOR $5.00
Bits and Pieces - 1000 Piece .Unknown Board Gam¢FLOOR $5.00
Blue Heron (95178) 1000 piecUnknown Board Gam¢FLOOR $4.00
Brain Quest - Grade 1 - Deck Unknown Board Gam¢FLOOR $3.00
Brain Quest - Kindergarten - CUnknown Board Gam¢FLOOR $3.00
Brain Quest - Kindergarten - CUnknown Board Gam¢FLOOR $3.00
Buffalo Games - Brigid AshwoUnknown Board Gam¢FLOOR $6.00
Buffalo Games - Buffalo Gam«Unknown Board Gam¢FLOOR $7.00
Buffalo Games - Charles Wys Unknown Board Gam¢FLOOR $8.00
Buffalo Games - Charles Wys Unknown Board Gam¢FLOOR $8.00
Buffalo Games - Charles Wys Unknown Board Gam¢FLOOR $6.00
Buffalo Games - Charles Wys Unknown Board Game¢FLOOR $8.00

Page 1



Our new email address is:

info@rereadusedbooks.com

We are OPEN at
1626 Stittsville Main St.

Buffalo Games - Charles Wys Unknown
Buffalo Games - Charles Wys Unknown
Buffalo Games - Charles Wys Unknown
Buffalo Games - Charles Wys Unknown
Buffalo Games - Larry Hersbe Unknown
Buffalo Games Hautman: DeeUnknown
Bunco: The Interactive DVD CUnknown
Burning Evidence Mystery Jig:Unknown
Canadian Geographic Moose Unknown
Canadian Tire 1000 piece puzUnknown
Charles Wysocki Bang, Boom Unknown
Clarkson Potter Punderdome: Unknown
Cobble Hill 500 Piece Puzzle -Unknown
Cobble Hill Winter Interlude 1(Unknown
Colorluxe Amusement Park RilUnknown
Deluxe Jigsaw Puzzles - 10  Unknown
Dinosaur 200 piece puzzle  Unknown
Dolomites, Italian Alps Unknown
Dowdle Jigsaw Puzzle - CanciUnknown
Eleminis Unknown
Eurographics Cookie Party 10Unknown
Eurographics The Artist's GarctUnknown
farmhouse puzzle Unknown
Four on the Floor 3-in-1 Giant Unknown
Gigantik Snakes & Ladders Unknown
Glade Creek Grist Mill, N.H. 1:Unknown
Goodnight, Goodnight, ConstrUnknown
Hearing Things Game Unknown
Hot Air Balloon Festival 1000 Unknown
Inline Unknown
Kevin Daniel - Hand N Hand - Unknown
Legends of the Silver Screen "Unknown
Les Glaneuses (Millet) 2000 pUnknown
Lockout Unknown
Lone Cypress 500 piece puzzlUnknown
Magritte Puzzle Unknown
Melissa & Doug Vehicles 4-in-Unknown
Nature 1000: Red-Shanked DUnknown
Old Faithful 1000 piece puzzleUnknown
OUTBURST; with UPDATED "Unknown
Over 3 Feet 2000 Piece MajesUnknown
Panda Bear, 1000 Pc. ClassicUnknown
Parcheesi Unknown
Party Game - Them and Us - "Unknown

Page 2

Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gamé¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gamé¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gamé¢FLOOR
Board GaméFLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board GaméFLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board GaméFLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gamé¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gamé¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board GaméFLOOR

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$7.00
$5.00
$5.00
$7.00
$6.00
$8.00
$6.00
$10.00
$3.00
$7.00
$7.00
$5.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$4.00
$3.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.50
$5.50
$6.00
$3.00
$4.00
$8.00
$7.00
$4.00
$8.00
$5.00
$6.00
$4.00
$3.00
$5.00



Our new email address is:

info@rereadusedbooks.com

We are OPEN at
1626 Stittsville Main St.

PICTIONARY - FIRST EDITICUnknown
Pictionary Air Unknown
Pictionary Card Game Size E:Unknown
Portland Head Light, ME 500 Unknown
Prohibited Unknown
Puzzle Unknown
Ravensburger 19044 endlose Unknown
Ravensburger Star Wars WheUnknown
Searchers puzzle Unknown
Spin Master Games Rolling StUnknown
Spirit of Deadwood Run PuzzlUnknown
Spledid Floral Garden 1000 piUnknown
Super 3D Puzzle - Tiger Unknown
Sydney Opera House 1000 PiUnknown
The Corps: Book 1 Semper FiUnknown
The Little Mermaid 300 piece Unknown
Trivial Pursuit Unknown
Vancouver - British Columbia Unknown
Volkswagen Wave Hopper p Unknown
Waddington's Fine Art L'AmotUnknown
Warren Industries Kodacolor iUnknown
WilsonPeak CO 1000pc Big BUnknown
WilsonPeak CO 1000pc Big BUnknown
WilsonPeak CO 1000pc Big BUnknown
Wonderful World Puzzle:CastilUnknown
Wooden Shapes Puzzle Unknown
Wordamajig Puzzle Unknown
WWII In 3D [Blu-ray] [3D Blu-tUnknown

Page 3

Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gamé¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gamé¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gamé¢FLOOR
Board GaméFLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board GaméFLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR
Board Gam¢FLOOR

$5.00
$5.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$5.00
$7.00
$8.00
$6.00
$7.00
$8.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$7.99
$4.00
$5.00
$7.00
$7.00
$5.00
$10.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00



	Sheet1

