## Our new email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

## We are OPEN at 1626 Stittsville Main St.

~new~	title	author	section	location	store_price
~new~	Let's Play Football puzzle	Linda Picken	Board GameFl	LOOR	\$7.00
~new~	Silence of the Valley 500 Piece	Unknown	Board GameFl	LOOR	\$5.00
~new~	Vintage Kellog's 1000 piece p	Unknown	Board GameFl	LOOR	\$5.00
	Billy Madison	Adam Sandler, Norm MacDe	ເBoard Gam∉Fl	LOOR	\$3.00
	Air Show 1000 piece puzzle	Art Gallery	Board Gam€FI	LOOR	\$5.00
	The Sound of Music (45th Ani	Christopher Plummer,Julie	≀Board Gam∈Fl	LOOR	\$3.00
	Toronto Skyline 500 piece puz		Board GameFl		\$4.00
	Warehouse 13: Season 2	Eddie McClintock, Joanne K			\$8.00
	Identity Thief	Jason Bateman, Melissa Mo	Board Gam∈Fl	LOOR	\$3.00
	National Lampoon's Animal H	John Belushi,Tom Hulce	Board GameFl	LOOR	\$4.00
	PERCY JACKSON & THE OL	Logan Lerman,Brandon T.	ւBoard GamೕFl	LOOR	\$3.00
	Castle: Season 3	Nathan Fillion, Stana Katic, S			\$8.00
	LIttle India, Signapore 500 pie		Board GameFl	LOOR	\$4.00
	Dubrovnik Croatia 1500 Piece	Ravensburger	Board GameFl	LOOR	\$7.00
	10 Deluxe Puzzles	Unknown	Board GameFl	LOOR	\$10.00
	1000 piece puzzle	Unknown	Board GameFl	LOOR	\$4.00
	1000 Piece Puzzle - Bengal T		Board GameFl		\$7.00
	1000 Piece Puzzle - Reflection		Board GameFl	LOOR	\$4.00
	1000 Piece Puzzle - Sydney C		Board GameFl		\$7.00
	1000 Piece Puzzle - Venice at	tUnknown	Board GameFl	LOOR	\$7.00
	1000 piece tiger puzzle	Unknown	Board GameFl	LOOR	\$4.00
	3 DELUXE JIGSAW PUZZLE				
	Mount Rushmore 23.5 X 15.5		Board GameFI		\$6.00
	3D puzzle	Unknown	Board GameFI		\$3.00
	. , , .	Unknown	Board GameFl		\$4.00
	500 Piece Puzzle - Beautiful F		Board GameFI		\$5.00
	A Day in the Park 500 piece p		Board GameFl		\$4.00
	AeroTrading Things: Schitts		Board GameFl		\$6.00
	ANIMAL PUZZLE	Unknown	Board GameFl		\$5.00
	Asian Rainforest Wildlife - 100		Board GameFl		\$6.00
	Balderdash	Unknown	Board GameFl		\$5.00
	Berner Mittelland, Switzerland		Board GameFl		\$5.00
	Bits and Pieces - 1000 Piece		Board GameFl		\$5.00
	Blue Heron (95178) 1000 piec		Board GameFl		\$4.00
	Brain Quest - Grade 1 - Deck		Board GameFl		\$3.00
	Brain Quest - Kindergarten - E		Board GameFI		\$3.00
	Brain Quest - Kindergarten - E		Board GameFl		\$3.00
	Buffalo Games - Brigid Ashwo		Board GameFl		\$6.00 \$7.00
	Buffalo Games - Buffalo Gam		Board GameFl		\$7.00
	Buffalo Games - Charles Wys		Board GameFl		\$8.00
	Buffalo Games - Charles Wys		Board GameFl		\$8.00
	Buffalo Games - Charles Wys		Board GameFl		\$6.00
	Buffalo Games - Charles Wys	Unknown	Board GameFl	LOOK	\$8.00

## Our new email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

# We are OPEN at 1626 Stittsville Main St.

Puffala Camaa Charles Wya Linknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$8.00
Buffalo Games - Charles Wys Unknown Buffalo Games - Charles Wys Unknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$8.00
Buffalo Games - Charles Wys Unknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$8.00
Buffalo Games - Charles Wys Unknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$8.00
•	Board GameFLOOR	\$5.00 \$5.00
Buffalo Games - Larry Hersbe Unknown		•
Buffalo Games Hautman: DeeUnknown	Board GamtFLOOR	\$5.00
Bunco: The Interactive DVD GUnknown	Board GamtFLOOR	\$5.00
Burning Evidence Mystery Jig:Unknown	Board GamtFLOOR	\$6.00
Canadian Geographic Moose Unknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$7.00
Canadian Tire 1000 piece puzUnknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$5.00
Charles Wysocki Bang, Boom Unknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$5.00
Clarkson Potter Punderdome: Unknown	Board Gam∉FLOOR	\$7.00
Cobble Hill 500 Piece Puzzle -Unknown	Board Gam∉FLOOR	\$6.00
Cobble Hill Winter Interlude 1(Unknown	Board Gam∉FLOOR	\$8.00
Colorluxe Amusement Park RiUnknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$6.00
Deluxe Jigsaw Puzzles - 10 Unknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$10.00
Dinosaur 200 piece puzzle Unknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$3.00
Dolomites, Italian Alps Unknown	Board Gam∉FLOOR	\$7.00
Dowdle Jigsaw Puzzle - CancıUnknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$7.00
Eleminis Unknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$5.00
Eurographics Cookie Party 10 Unknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$7.00
Eurographics The Artist's GarcUnknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$7.00
farmhouse puzzle Unknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$7.00
Four on the Floor 3-in-1 Giant Unknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$4.00
Gigantik Snakes & Ladders Unknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$3.00
Glade Creek Grist Mill, N.H. 1:Unknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$5.00
Goodnight, Goodnight, ConstrUnknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$5.00
Hearing Things Game Unknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$5.00
Hot Air Balloon Festival 1000  Unknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$4.00
Inline Unknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$4.00
Kevin Daniel - Hand N Hand - Unknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$5.50
Legends of the Silver Screen Unknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$5.50
Les Glaneuses (Millet) 2000 pUnknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$6.00
Lockout Unknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$3.00
Lone Cypress 500 piece puzzlUnknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$4.00
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Board GameFLOOR	\$8.00
•		•
Melissa & Doug Vehicles 4-in-Unknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$7.00
Nature 1000: Red-Shanked DiUnknown	Board GamtFLOOR	\$4.00
Old Faithful 1000 piece puzzleUnknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$8.00
OUTBURST; with UPDATED 'Unknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$5.00
Over 3 Feet 2000 Piece MajesUnknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$6.00
Panda Bear, 1000 Pc. ClassicUnknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$4.00
Parcheesi Unknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$3.00
Party Game - Them and Us - Unknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$5.00

## Our new email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

## We are OPEN at 1626 Stittsville Main St.

PICTIONARY - FIRST EDIT	ΓICUnknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$5.00
Pictionary Air	Unknown	Board Gam€FLOOR	\$5.00
Pictionary Card Game Size	EaUnknown	Board Gam€FLOOR	\$3.00
Portland Head Light, ME 50	Unknown) ا	Board Gam€FLOOR	\$3.00
Prohibited	Unknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$4.00
Puzzle	Unknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$5.00
Ravensburger 19044 endlo	se Unknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$7.00
Ravensburger Star Wars W	/heUnknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$8.00
Searchers puzzle	Unknown	Board Gam€FLOOR	\$6.00
Spin Master Games Rolling	StUnknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$7.00
Spirit of Deadwood Run Pu	zzlUnknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$8.00
Spledid Floral Garden 1000	) piUnknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$4.00
Super 3D Puzzle - Tiger	Unknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$5.00
Sydney Opera House 1000	Pi Unknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$5.00
The Corps: Book 1 Semper	FiUnknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$7.99
The Little Mermaid 300 pied	ce IUnknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$4.00
Trivial Pursuit	Unknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$5.00
Vancouver - British Columb	ia Unknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$7.00
Volkswagen Wave Hoppe	r p Unknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$7.00
Waddington's Fine Art L'Am	noιUnknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$5.00
Warren Industries Kodacolo	or 7Unknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$10.00
WilsonPeak CO 1000pc Big	g BUnknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$3.00
WilsonPeak CO 1000pc Big	g BUnknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$3.00
WilsonPeak CO 1000pc Big	g BUnknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$3.00
Wonderful World Puzzle:Ca	astlUnknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$3.00
Wooden Shapes Puzzle	Unknown	Board Gam∉FLOOR	\$5.00
Wordamajig Puzzle	Unknown	Board Gam€FLOOR	\$5.00
WWII In 3D [Blu-ray] [3D Bl	lu-rUnknown	Board GameFLOOR	\$4.00